Project Summary: Ethel Grant Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

UNTY SOi/N

A 3
ko
2

GEAUFORT CY

NIT0Y

1769

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Cleaned out (2) catch basins. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and 95 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane

AUDIT / Audit Project

RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5
6.0
0.0
6.5

6.5

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$131.28
$0.00
$141.52

$141.52

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$66.48
$0.00
$66.48

$66.48

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$32.68
$0.00
$32.68

$32.68

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$95.69
$95.69

$95.69

Total Cost
$10.24
$230.44
$95.69
$336.37

$336.37

After



Jetted 95 LF of
roadside pipe.

Cleaned out
(2) catch basins.

Jetted (1)
crossline pipe.

Project: Ethel
Grant Lane

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2012-510

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
August 2011

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Qutfall

Lateral
—mcmx | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=m=me Roadside Pipe
—m—= Crossline
== D/W
—mm Access
=== Piped
— Bleeder
Parcels
[ catch Basin

0 30 60 120 180

BN N I Feet

240

1linch = 86 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 3/19/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Ethel Grant 12-510




	Sheet1

