## **Beaufort County Public Works**



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Ethel Grant Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

Cleaned out (2) catch basins. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and 95 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted	6.0	\$131.28	\$66.48	\$32.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.44
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$95.69	\$95.69
<b>2012-510 / Ethel Grant Lane</b>	6.5	\$141.52	\$66.48	\$32.68	\$0.00	<b>\$95.69</b>	\$336.37
Sub Total							
C 177.41	<i>.</i> -	ф1.41. <b>5</b> 0	Φ.C.C. AD	Ф22 (О	Φ0.00	Φ07. (0	ф22 <i>С</i> 2 <b>5</b>
Grand Total	6.5	\$141.52	\$66.48	\$32.68	\$0.00	<b>\$95.69</b>	\$336.37

## Before





**Completion:** Aug-11

